mini prima B-junior

Pos Atleta

LIGUORINO MARTINA
BETTI GIULIA
TEDOLDI ANITA
BERNARDI GIADA
PEZZANO NICOLE
BARONI MARTINA
FABBRINI SARA

Vegni Asia
MATERASSI LETIZIA
TONOLI GIORGIA
MAGRI SABRINA
CUTRI' ELISABETTA
BENDANTI DALILA
SANFILIPPO ALESSIA
BADA' CHIARA
LOGUERCIO PHINY
GUIDOBONO CAVALCHINI ALESSANDRA
BENEVENTO CHIARA
CAGGIA CARLOTTA
GARAU ILARIA
BATTILANI MARIA LAURA
COLAVITO MICHELLE
BANDIERI ILENIA
STEFANELLI LAURA
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Data Nascita
27/11/2003
29/11/2003
13/02/2002
04/12/2001
05/05/2003
24/06/2003
28/03/2003
06/04/2001
22/10/2002
26/08/2002
19/05/2001
28/04/2001
07/11/2003
01/03/2003
08/09/2003
13/10/2001
28/04/2003
10/12/2001
04/08/2002
12/08/2001
23/08/2002
15/10/2001
21/11/2003
01/11/2002

Societa

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)
A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA)
ASD GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MG2 (BRESCIA)
POL. PONTECARREGA AD (GENOVA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
LIBERTAS FIORANO G.S. A.D (MODENA)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)
MC2 S.R.L. s.s.d. (MILANO)

A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA)

POL. PONTECARREGA AD (GENOVA)
POLISPORTIVA UISP RIVER BORGARO (CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO)
A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA)

A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)
HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

Punti
56,550
56,500
56,125
56,075
56,075
56,075
55,750
55,700
55,425
55,225
55,175
55,025
54,875
54,850
54,700
54,550
54,300
54,025
53,550
53,325
53,300
52,750
50,775
50,750

TRAM
14,050
13,800
14,025
14,075
14,075
13,825
13,500
13,450
13,975
13,525
13,775
13,575
13,425
13,500
13,600
13,550
13,850
13,425
13,300
13,225
13,550
13,300
13,725
13,100

PARA
14,300
14,300
13,800
13,850
13,600
13,600
13,800
14,000
13,850
13,450
13,350
13,750
13,300
13,200
13,450
13,200
13,500
12,950
13,200
12,500
12,900
13,000
10,250
13,200

TRAV
14,000
14,000
14,100
13,800
14,150
14,000
13,850
14,000
13,600
14,150
13,850
13,850
13,750
14,000
13,550
13,850
12,950
13,750
13,500
13,500
13,250
12,450
13,250
11,050

CORP
14,200
14,400
14,200
14,350
14,250
14,650
14,600
14,250
14,000
14,100
14,200
13,850
14,400
14,150
14,100
13,950
14,000
13,900
13,550
14,100
13,600
14,000
13,550
13,400



